RAJ RISHI BHARTHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR

Programme of BBA Part- Ist Year Examination 2023

Day & Date Time
Subject / Paper

Monday, August 7, 2023 11:00 am to 02:00 pm |Business & Management

Thursday, August 10, 2023 |11:00 am to 02:00 pm [Business Communication

Monday, August 14, 2023 11:00 am to 02:00 pm |Legal Aspects of Indian Business

Thursday, August 17,2023 |11:00 am to 02:00 pm [Business Economics

Saturday, August 19, 2023 11:00 am to 02:00 pm |Financial Accounting

Monday, August 21, 2023 11:00 am to 02:00 pm |[Compuer Fundamentals Theory




RAJ RISHI BHARTHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR

Programme of BBA lind Year Examination 2023

Day & Date

Time

Subject / Paper

Tuesday, August 8, 2023

11:00 am to 02:00 pm

Strategic Management

Friday, August 11, 2023

11:00 am to 02:00 pm

Marketing Management

Wednesday, August 16, 2023

11:00 am to 02:00 pm

Human Resource Management

Friday, August 18, 2023

11:00 am to 02:00 pm

Business Finance

Tuesday, August 22, 2023

11:00 am to 02:00 pm

Quantative Techniques for Management

Thursday, August 24, 2023

11:00 am to 02:00 pm

Management Information System




RAJ RISHI BHARTHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR

Programme of BBA Part- llird Year Examination 2023

Day & Date

Time

Subject / Paper

Monday, August 7, 2023

11:00 am to 02:00 pm

Organizational Behaviour

Thursday, August 10, 2023

11:00 am to 02:00 pm

Indian Management Thought and Business Leaders

' Monday, August 14, 2023

11:00 am to 02:00 pm

International Business

Thursday, August 17, 2023

11:00 am to 02:00 pm

Cost and Management Accounting

Saturday, August 19, 2023

11:00 am to 02:00 pm

E-Commerce

{/ -




